www.switchcomp.com 1
RC series 27
RD series - RD1 | RD2 28
RE series - RE2 29
RF series - RF1 | RF2 | RF3 30
RG series - RG1 | RG2 | RG3 32
Sealed Rocker switch
SRA series  - SRA1 | SRA2 33

C
H
Ordering information
Models
PGL3DCSA _ _ _ _B1
CIRCUIT RATING TERMINAL BUTTONSERIES PRINT
•	DC: 50A 12V DC•	1: SP
•	B: OFF - (ON)
•	3: SC M4•	SA •	GL: LED-D Green
•	RL: LED-D Red
•	UL: LED-D Blue
•	P: Printed
SA
Dimensions:
In Milimeters
Model No. Circuitry Action Rating Terminal Button
SA-1B-DC-3-GL-P 3P SPST OFF-(ON) 50A 12V DC SC M4 LED-D Green Printed
SA-1B-DC-3-RL-P 3P SPST OFF-(ON) 50A 12V DC SC M4 LED-D Red Printed
SA-1B-DC-3-UL-P 3P SPST OFF-(ON) 50A 12V DC SC M4 LED-D Blue Printed
SA-1B-DC-3-RL 3P SPST OFF-(ON) 50A 12V DC SC M4 LED-D Red
STARTER SWITCH - SA Series
Ø 22 mm
9 mm max
www.switchcomp.com 7

C
H
Ordering information
Models
B3DCSB _ _ _ _B1
CIRCUIT RATING TERMINAL BUTTONSERIES
•	DC: 60A 12V DC•	1: SP
•	B: OFF - (ON)
•	3: SC M4
•	8: PIN
•	SB •	B: Black Boot
•	R: Red Boot
•	C: Metal Collar
•	N: Metal Nut
SB
Dimensions:
In Milimeters
Model No. Circuitry Action Rating Terminal Button
SB-1B-DC-3-B 2P SPST OFF-(ON) 60A 12V DC SC M4 Black Boot
SB-1B-DC-3-R 2P SPST OFF-(ON) 60A 12V DC SC M4 Red Boot
SB-1B-DC-3-C 2P SPST OFF-(ON) 60A 12V DC SC M4 Metal Collar
SB-1B-DC-3-N 2P SPST OFF-(ON) 60A 12V DC SC M4 Metal Nut
SB-1B-DC-8-B 2P SPST OFF-(ON) 60A 12V DC PIN Black Boot
STARTER SWITCH - SB Series
Ø 16 mm
4 mm max

C
H
Ordering information
Models
B2DCPB _ _ _ _A1
CIRCUIT RATING TERMINAL BUTTONSERIES
•	DC: 20A 14V DC
	 10A 28V DC
•	1: SP //  2: DP
•	A: OFF - ON
•	B: OFF - (ON)
•	2: 187” SQ•	PB •	B: Black
•	RIL: LED-I Red
PB
Dimensions:
In Milimeters
Model No. Circuitry Action Rating Terminal Button
PB-1A-DC-2-B 2P SPST OFF-ON 20A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 187” SQ Black
PB-1A-DC-2-RIL 4P SPST OFF-ON 20A 14V DC 187” SQ LED-I Red
PB-1B-DC-2-B 2P SPST OFF-(ON) 20A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 187” SQ Black
PB-1B-DC-2-RIL 4P SPST OFF-(ON) 20A 14V DC 187” SQ LED-I Red
PB-2A-DC-2-B 4P DPST OFF-ON 20A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 187” SQ Black
PB-2B-DC-2-B 4P DPST OFF-(ON) 20A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 187” SQ Black
•	 Waterproof IP. IP65
Accessories / Features*:

IT
C
HOrdering information
Models
RL1DCTA1 _ _ _ _A1
CIRCUIT RATING TERMINAL LEVERSERIES
•	DC: 20A 12V DC
	 10A 24V DC
•	1: SP
•	A: OFF - ON
•	D: ON - ON
•	F: ON - OFF - ON
•	1: 250” SQ
•	4: SC M3
•	TA1
•	TA1A
•	TA1B
•	RL: LED-D Red
•	GL: LED-D Green
•	RG: LED-D
    Red&Green
TA1
Dimensions:
•	 Waterproof boot. WT1
•	 Safety cover. SC
Accessories / Features*:
In Milimeters
Model No. Circuitry Action Rating Terminal Lever
TA1-1A-DC-1 2P SPST OFF-ON 20A 12V DC / 10A 24V DC 250" SQ
TA1-1A-DC-4 2P SPST OFF-ON 20A 12V DC / 10A 24V DC SC M3
TA1-1D-DC-1 3P SPDT ON-ON 20A 12V DC / 10A 24V DC 250" SQ
TA1-1D-DC-4 3P SPDT ON-ON 20A 12V DC / 10A 24V DC SC M3
TA1-1F-DC-1 3P SPDT ON-OFF-ON 20A 12V DC / 10A 24V DC 250" SQ
TA1-1F-DC-4 3P SPDT ON-OFF-ON 20A 12V DC / 10A 24V DC SC M3
TA1A-1A-DC-1-GL 3P SPST OFF-ON 20A 12V DC 250" SQ Plastic LED-D Green
TA1A-1A-DC-1-RL 3P SPST OFF-ON 20A 12V DC 250" SQ Plastic LED-D Red
TA1B-1A-DC-1-GL 3P SPST OFF-ON 20A 12V DC 250" SQ Metal LED-D Green
TA1C-1A-DC-1-RG 4P SPST OFF-ON 20A 12V DC 250" SQ Plastic LED-D Red&Green
TOGGLE SWITCH - TA1 Series
TA1A
TA1B
Ø 12.2 mm
4 mm max
S

C
H
Ordering information
Dimensions
O1DCTA2 _ _ _ _A1
CIRCUIT RATING TERMINAL LEVERSERIES
•	DC: 21A 14V DC•	1: SP
•	A: OFF - ON
•	B: OFF - (ON)
•	D: ON - ON
•	F: ON - OFF - ON
•	G: (ON) - OFF - (ON)
•	1: 250’’ SQ
•	5: SO
•	6: SC 6-32UNC
•	TA2 •	O: w/ O Ring
TA2
•	 Waterproof boot. WT2
•	 Waterproof IP. IP55
Accessories / Features*:
In Milimeters
TOGGLE SWITCH - TA2 Series
Ø 12.2 mm
6 mm max
www.switchcomp.com 15
S

C
H
Ordering information
1 WDCTB1 _ _ _ _A1
CIRCUIT RATING TERMINAL LEVERSERIES
•	DC: 21A 14V DC
	 25A 12V DC
	 15A 22V DC
•	1: SP //  2: DP
•	A: OFF - ON
•	B: OFF - (ON)
•	D: ON - ON
•	E: ON - (ON)
•	F: ON - OFF - ON
•	G: (ON) - OFF - (ON)
•	H: ON - OFF - (ON)
•	1: 250” SQ
•	5: SO
•	6: SC 6-32UNC
•	W: WIRE
•	TB1 •	W: Water Sealed
Dimensions
TB1
•	 Waterproof boot. WT2
•	 Waterproof IP. IP67
Accessories / Features*:
In Milimeters
TOGGLE SWITCH - TB1 Series
Ø 12.2 mm
6 mm max
www.switchcomp.com 17
S

C
H
Ordering information
Models
1DCTB2 _ _ _A1
CIRCUIT RATING TERMINALSERIES
•	DC: 20A 12V DC
	 10A 24V DC
•	1: SP //  2: DP
•	A: OFF - ON
•	B: OFF - (ON)
•	D: ON - ON
•	F: ON - OFF - ON
•	G: (ON) - OFF - (ON)
•	H: ON - OFF - (ON)
•	1: 250” SQ
•	4: SC M3
•	TB2
TB2
Dimensions:
In Milimeters
Model No. Circuitry Action Rating Terminal
TB2-1A-DC-1 2P SPST OFF-ON 20A 12V DC / 10A 24V DC 250" SQ
TB2-2A-DC-1 4P DPST OFF-ON 20A 12V DC / 10A 24V DC 250" SQ
TB2-2B-DC-1 4P DPST OFF-(ON) 20A 12V DC / 10A 24V DC 250” SQ
TB2-2D-DC-1 6P DPDT ON-ON 20A 12V DC / 10A 24V DC 250” SQ
TB2-2F-DC-1 6P DPDT ON-OFF-ON 20A 12V DC / 10A 24V DC 250" SQ
TB2-2G-DC-1 6P DPDT (ON)-OFF-(ON) 20A 12V DC / 10A 24V DC 250" SQ
TB2-2H-DC-1 6P DPDT ON-OFF-(ON) 20A 12V DC / 10A 24V DC 250” SQ
TB2-1A-DC-4 2P SPST OFF-ON 20A 12V DC / 10A 24V DC SC M3
TB2-2A-DC-4 4P DPST OFF-ON 20A 12V DC / 10A 24V DC SC M3
TB2-2D-DC-4 6P DPDT ON-ON 20A 12V DC / 10A 24V DC SC M3
TB2-2F-DC-4 6P DPDT ON-OFF-ON 20A 12V DC / 10A 24V DC SC M3
•	 Waterproof boot. WT1
•	 Wire connector. CW1
•	 Safety cover. SC
Accessories / Features*:
TOGGLE SWITCH - TB2 Series
Ø 12.2 mm
6 mm max
www.switchcomp.com 19
S

IT
C
HOrdering information
Models
16DCTC _ _ _ _A1
CIRCUIT RATING TERMINAL LEVERSERIES
•	DC: 6A 12V DC•	1: SP
•	A: OFF - ON
•	6: SC 6-32UNC
•	W: WIRE
•	TC •	1: Ball
•	2: Standard
TC
Dimensions:
•	 Waterproof boot. WT1
Accessories / Features*:
In Milimeters
Model No. Circuitry Action Rating Terminal Lever
TC-1A-DC-6-1 2P SPST OFF-ON 6A 12V DC SC 6-32UNC Ball
TC-1A-DC-W-1 2P SPST OFF-ON 6A 12V DC WIRE Ball
TC-1A-DC-6-2 2P SPST OFF-ON 6A 12V DC SC 6-32UNC Standard
TC-1A-DC-W-2 2P SPST OFF-ON 6A 12V DC WIRE Standard
TOGGLE SWITCH - TC Series
Ø 12.2 mm
2 mm max

C
H
Ordering information
Models
P3DCTD1 _ _ _ _A1
CIRCUIT RATING TERMINAL LEVERSERIES
•	DC: 50A 12V DC•	1: SP
•	A: OFF - ON
•	D: ON - ON
•	F: ON - OFF - ON
•	3: SC M4•	TD1 •	P: Chrome Plated
•	B: Black
•	R: Red
•	H: Long Plastic
•	M: Standard Plastic
TD1
Dimensions:
In Milimeters
Model No. Circuitry Action Rating Terminal Lever
TD1-1A-DC-3-P 2P SPST OFF-ON 50A 12V DC SC M4 Chrome Plated
TD1-1D-DC-3-P 3P SPDT ON-ON 50A 12V DC SC M4 Chrome Plated
TD1-1F-DC-3-P 3P SPDT ON-OFF-ON 50A 12V DC SC M4 Chrome Plated
TD1-1A-DC-3-B 2P SPST OFF-ON 50A 12V DC SC M4 Black
TD1-1A-DC-3-R 2P SPST OFF-ON 50A 12V DC SC M4 Red
TD1-1A-DC-3-H 2P SPST OFF-ON 50A 12V DC SC M4 Long Plastic
TD1-1A-DC-3-M 2P SPST OFF-ON 50A 12V DC SC M4 Standard Plastic
TOGGLE SWITCH - TD1 Series
Ø 12.2 mm
3 mm max
www.switchcomp.com 21
S

IT
C
HOrdering information
Models
3DCTD2 _ _ _A1
CIRCUIT RATING TERMINALSERIES
•	DC: 50A 12V DC•	1: SP
•	A: OFF - ON
•	D: ON - ON
•	F: ON - OFF - ON
•	G: (ON) - OFF - (ON)
•	3: SC M4•	TD2
TD2
Dimensions:
In Milimeters
Model No. Circuitry Action Rating Terminal
TD2-1A-DC-3-H 2P SPST OFF-ON 50A 12V DC SC M4
TD2-1D-DC-3-H 3P SPDT ON-ON 50A 12V DC SC M4
TD2-1F-DC-3-H 3P SPDT ON-OFF-ON 50A 12V DC SC M4
TD2-1G-DC-3-H 3P SPDT (ON)-OFF-(ON) 50A 12V DC SC M4
TOGGLE SWITCH - TD2 Series
Ø 12.2 mm
3 mm max

C
H
Ordering information
PB1DCTE1 _ _ _ _A1
CIRCUIT RATING TERMINAL LEVERSERIES
•	DC: 20A 12V DC•	1: SP
•	A: OFF - ON
•	D: ON - ON
•	F: ON - OFF - ON
•	1: 250” SQ•	TE1
•	TE3
•	TE4
•	TE5
•	TE6
•	PB: Plastic Black
•	AL: LED-D Amber
•	GL: LED-D Green
•	RL: LED-D Red
•	UL: LED-D Blue
TE1
TE3 TE5
TE4 TE6
•	 Safety cover. SC
Accessories / Features*:
Dimensions
In Milimeters
TOGGLE SWITCH - TE Series
Ø 12.2 mm
2 mm max
www.switchcomp.com 23
S

H
Dimensions:
Ordering information
1B2DCRB1 _ _ _ _A1
CIRCUIT RATING TERMINAL ACTUATORSERIES PRINT
•	DC: 20A 14V DC
	 10A 28V DC
•	1: SP
•	A: OFF - ON
•	B: OFF - (ON)
•	D: ON - ON
•	F: ON - OFF - ON
•	2: 187’’ SQ•	RB1
•	RB2
•	B: Black
•	R: Black&Red
•	GL: LED-D Green
•	AL: LED-D Amber
•	RL: LED-D Red
•	1: 0-
•	3: Point
RB1
•	 Wire connector. CW2
Accessories / Features*:
Models
In Milimeters
Model No. Circuitry Action Rating Terminal Actuator
RB1-1A-DC-2-B 2P SPST OFF-ON 20A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 187" SQ Black
RB1-1A-DC-2-B-1 2P SPST OFF-ON 20A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 187" SQ Black w/ Legend 0-
RB1-1A-DC-2-B-3 2P SPST OFF-ON 20A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 187" SQ Black w/ Legend Point
RB1-1A-DC-2-R 2P SPST OFF-ON 20A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 187" SQ Black&Red
RB1-1B-DC-2-B 2P SPST OFF-(ON) 20A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 187" SQ Black
RB1-1D-DC-2-B 3P SPDT ON-ON 20A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 187" SQ Black
RB1-1F-DC-2-B 3P SPDT ON-OFF-ON 20A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 187" SQ Black
RB2-1A-DC-2-AL 3P SPST OFF-ON 20A 14V DC 187" SQ LED-D Amber
RB2-1A-DC-2-GL 3P SPST OFF-ON 20A 14V DC 187" SQ LED-D Green
RB2-1A-DC-2-RL 3P SPST OFF-ON 20A 14V DC 187" SQ LED-D Red
STANDARD ROCKER SWITCH - RB Series
RB2
Ø 20.2 mm
6 mm max
www.switchcomp.com 27
S

C
H
Ordering information
Models
RL3DCRC _ _ _ _A1
CIRCUIT RATING TERMINAL ACTUATORSERIES
•	DC: 25A 12V DC•	1: SP
•	A: OFF - ON
•	1: 250’’ SQ•	RC •	GL: LED-D Green
•	AL: LED-D Amber
•	RL: LED-D Red
•	UL: LED-D Blue
Dimensions:
In Milimeters
Model No. Circuitry Action Rating Terminal Actuator
RC-1A-DC-1-AL 3P SPST OFF-ON 25A 12V DC 250" SQ LED-D Amber
RC-1A-DC-1-GL 3P SPST OFF-ON 25A 12V DC 250" SQ LED-D Green
RC-1A-DC-1-RL 3P SPST OFF-ON 25A 12V DC 250" SQ LED-D Red
RC-1A-DC-1-UL 3P SPST OFF-ON 25A 12V DC 250" SQ LED-D Blue
RC
STANDARD ROCKER SWITCH - RC Series
Ø 24 mm
1~4.0 mm max

C
H
Ordering information
Models
B1DCRD1 _ _ _ _A1
CIRCUIT RATING TERMINAL ACTUATORSERIES
•	DC: 30A 12V DC•	1: SP
•	A: OFF - ON
•	1: 250” SQ•	RD1
•	RD2
•	B: Black
•	AL: LED-D Amber
•	GL: LED-D Green
•	RL: LED-D Red
•	UL: LED-D Blue
Dimensions:
RD1
In Milimeters
Model No. Circuitry Action Rating Terminal Actuator
RD1-1A-DC-1-B 2P SPST OFF-ON 30A 12V DC 250" SQ Black
RD1-1A-DC-1-AL 3P SPST OFF-ON 30A 12V DC 250" SQ LED-D Amber
RD1-1A-DC-1-GL 3P SPST OFF-ON 30A 12V DC 250" SQ LED-D Green
RD1-1A-DC-1-RL 3P SPST OFF-ON 30A 12V DC 250" SQ LED-D Red
RD1-1A-DC-1-UL 3P SPST OFF-ON 30A 12V DC 250" SQ LED-D Blue
RD2-1A-DC-1-AL 3P SPST OFF-ON 30A 12V DC 250" SQ LED-D Amber
RD2-1A-DC-1-GL 3P SPST OFF-ON 30A 12V DC 250" SQ LED-D Green
RD2-1A-DC-1-RL 3P SPST OFF-ON 30A 12V DC 250" SQ LED-D Red
RD2-1A-DC-1-UL 3P SPST OFF-ON 30A 12V DC 250” SQ LED-D Blue
RD2
STANDARD ROCKER SWITCH - RD Series
Ø 12.2 mm
4 mm max
www.switchcomp.com 29
S

C
H
Ordering information
Models
B1DCRE2 _ _ _ _A1
CIRCUIT RATING TERMINAL ACTUATORSERIES
•	DC: 25A 14V DC
	 15A 28V DC
•	1: SP
•	A: OFF - ON
•	F: ON - OFF - ON
•	1: 250” SQ•	RE2 •	B: Black
•	AL: LED-D Amber
•	GL: LED-D Green
•	RL: LED-D Red
•	UL: LED-D Blue
Dimensions:
•	 Waterproof IP. IP65
Accessories / Features*:
RE2
In Milimeters
Model No. Circuitry Action Rating Terminal Actuator
RE2-1F-DC-1-B 3P SPDT ON-OFF-ON 25A 14V DC / 15A 28V DC 250" SQ Black
RE2-1A-DC-1-AL 3P SPST OFF-ON 25A 14V DC 250" SQ LED-D Amber
RE2-1A-DC-1-GL 3P SPST OFF-ON 25A 14V DC 250" SQ LED-D Green
RE2-1A-DC-1-RL 3P SPST OFF-ON 25A 14V DC 250" SQ LED-D Red
RE2-1A-DC-1-UL 3P SPST OFF-ON 25A 14V DC 250" SQ LED-D Blue
STANDARD ROCKER SWITCH - RE Series
27.6 x 13.8 mm
0.75~4.5 mm max

H
Dimensions
Ordering information
1B2DCRF1 _ _ _ _ _A1
CIRCUIT RATING TERMINAL ACTUATORSERIES PRINT
•	DC: 20A 12V DC
	 10A 24V DC
	 16A 12V DC
•	1: SP
•	A: OFF - ON
•	B: OFF - (ON)
•	D: ON - ON
•	E: ON - (ON)
•	F: ON - OFF - ON
•	G: (ON) - OFF - (ON)
•	2: 187’’ SQ•	RF1
•	RF2
•	RF3
•	B: Black
•	GL: LED-D Green
•	RL: LED-D Red
•	1: 0-
•	2: OFF-ON
•	3: Point
•	4: I-II
•	5: I 0 II
RF1
Standards and certifications*:
•	 Waterproof boot. WR2 (IP55)
•	 Waterproof IP. IP65
Accessories / Features*:
*Check models
available
In Milimeters
RF2
RF3
STANDARD ROCKER SWITCH - RF Series
19.2 x 13.0 mm
0.75~3.0 mm max
www.switchcomp.com 31

RG2
RG3
Ordering information
Models
3B1DCRG1 _ _ _ _A1
CIRCUIT RATING TERMINAL ACTUATORSERIES PRINT
•	DC: 20A 12V DC
	 10A 24V DC
	 16A 12V DC
•	1: SP
•	A: OFF - ON
•	F: ON - OFF - ON
•	1: 250” SQ•	RG1
•	RG2
•	RG3
•	B: Black
•	R: Black&Red
•	AL: LED-I Amber
•	GL: LED-I Green
•	RL: LED-I Red
•	UL: LED-I Blue
•	3: Point
*Check models
available
Standards and certifications*:
Dimensions:
In Milimeters
Model No. Circuitry Action Rating Terminal Actuator
RG1-1A-DC-1-B 2P SPST OFF-ON 20A 12V DC / 10A 24V DC 250" SQ Black
RG1-1A-DC-1-R-3 2P SPST OFF-ON 20A 12V DC / 10A 24V DC 250" SQ Black&Red w/ Legend Point
RG1-1F-DC-1-B 3P SPDT ON-OFF-ON 20A 12V DC / 10A 24V DC 250" SQ Black
RG1-1A-DC-1-RL 3P SPST OFF-ON 16A 12V DC 250" SQ LED-D Red
RG2-1A-DC-1-AL 4P SPST OFF-ON 16A 12V DC 250" SQ LED-I Amber
RG2-1A-DC-1-GL 4P SPST OFF-ON 16A 12V DC 250" SQ LED-I Green
RG2-1A-DC-1-RL 4P SPST OFF-ON 16A 12V DC 250" SQ LED-I Red
RG2-1A-DC-1-UL 4P SPST OFF-ON 16A 12V DC 250" SQ LED-I Blue
RG3-1A-DC-1-B 2P SPST OFF-ON 20A 12V DC / 10A 24V DC 250" SQ Black
*Some models available
in LED-D instead
STANDARD ROCKER SWITCH - RG Series
27.6 x 13.8 mm
0.75~5.0 mm max
www.switchcomp.com 33

H
NN
Ordering information
Models
21DCSRA1 _ _ _ _B1
CIRCUIT RATING TERMINAL ACTUATORSERIES PRINT
•	DC: 21A 14V DC
	 10A 28V DC
•	1: SP //  2: DP
•	A: OFF - ON
•	B: OFF - (ON)
•	D: ON - ON
•	F: ON - OFF - ON
•	G: (ON) - OFF - (ON)
•	H: ON - OFF - (ON)
•	1: 250” SQ•	SRA1
•	SRA2
•	NN: Black
•	RG: LED-D
	 Red/Green
•	2: OFF-ON
*Check models
available
Dimensions:
SRA1
SRA2
•	 Wire connector. CW1
•	 Waterproof IP. IP56
Accessories / Features*:
In Milimeters
Model No. Circuitry Action Rating Terminal Actuator
SRA1-1A-DC-1-NN 2P SPST OFF-ON 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black
SRA1-1A-DC-1-NN-2 2P SPST OFF-ON 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black w/ Legend ON-OFF
SRA1-1D-DC-1-NN 3P SPDT ON-ON 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black
SRA1-1G-DC-1-NN 3P SPDT (ON)-OFF-(ON) 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black
SRA1-1H-DC-1-NN 3P SPDT ON-OFF-(ON) 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black
SRA1-2A-DC-1-NN-2 4P DPST OFF-ON 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black w/ Legend ON-OFF
SRA1-2B-DC-1-NN 4P DPST OFF-(ON) 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black
SRA1-2F-DC-1-NN 6P DPDT ON-OFF-ON 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black
SRA1-2G-DC-1-NN 6P DPDT (ON)-OFF-(ON) 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black
SRA2-1D-DC-1-RG 4P SPDT ON-ON 21A 14V DC 250” SQ LED-D Red/Green
SRA2-1F-DC-1-RG 4P SPDT ON-OFF-ON 21A 14V DC 250” SQ LED-D Red/Green
SEALED ROCKER SWITCH - SRA Series
36.6 x 21.2 mm
0.7~3.0 mm max

C
H
Ordering information
Models
NN1DCSRB1 _ _ _ _A1
CIRCUIT RATING TERMINAL ACTUATORSERIES
•	DC: 21A 14V DC
	 10A 28V DC
•	1: SP //  2: DP
•	A: OFF - ON
•	B: OFF - (ON)
•	D: ON - ON
•	E: ON - (ON)
•	F: ON - OFF - ON
•	G: (ON) - OFF - (ON)
•	H: ON - OFF - (ON)
•	1: 250” SQ•	SRB1
•	SRB2
•	SRB3
•	NN: Black
•	RNL: LED-D Red
•	RGL: LED-D Red/
	 Green
Dimensions:
•	 Wire connector. CW1
•	 Waterproof IP. IP56
Accessories / Features*:
SEALED ROCKER SWITCH - SRB Series
Ordering information
SRB1
In Milimeters
Model No. Circuitry Action Rating Terminal Actuator
SRB1-1A-DC-1-NN 2P SPST OFF-ON 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black
SRB1-1B-DC-1-NN 2P SPST OFF-(ON) 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black
SRB1-1D-DC-1-NN 3P SPDT ON-ON 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black
SRB1-1E-DC-1-NN 3P SPDT ON-(ON) 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black
SRB1-1G-DC-1-NN 3P SPDT (ON)-OFF-(ON) 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black
SRB1-1H-DC-1-NN 3P SPDT ON-OFF-(ON) 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black
SRB1-2A-DC-1-NN 4P DPST OFF-ON 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black
SRB1-2D-DC-1-NN 6P DPDT ON-ON 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black
SRB1-2G-DC-1-NN 6P DPDT (ON)-OFF-(ON) 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black
SRB2-1A-DC-1-RNL 3P SPST OFF-ON 21A 14V DC 250” SQ LED-D Red
SRB3-1D-DC-1-RGL 4P SPDT ON-ON 21A 14V DC 250” SQ LED-D Red/Green
SRB3-1F-DC-1-RGL 4P SPDT ON-OFF-ON 21A 14V DC 250” SQ LED-D Red/Green
SRB2
SRB3
36.6 x 21.2 mm
0.75~3.0 mm max
www.switchcomp.com 35

•	 Waterproof IP. IP56
Accessories / Features*:
Ordering information
Models
B1DCSRC1 _ _ _ _B1
CIRCUIT RATING TERMINAL ACTUATORSERIES
•	DC: 21A 14V DC
	 10A 28V DC
•	1: SP
•	A: OFF - ON
•	B: OFF - (ON)
•	F: ON - OFF - ON
•	G: (ON) - OFF - (ON)
•	1: 250” SQ•	SRC1
•	SRC2
•	B: Black
•	AL: LED-D Amber
•	RL: LED-D Red
•	GL: LED-D Green
•	UL: LED-D Blue
SEALED ROCKER SWITCH - SRC Series
SRC1
In Milimeters
Model No. Circuitry Action Rating Terminal Actuator
SRC1-1A-DC-1-B 2P SPST OFF-ON 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black
SRC1-1B-DC-1-B 2P SPST OFF-(ON) 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black
SRC1-1F-DC-1-B 3P SPDT ON-OFF-ON 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black
SRC1-1G-DC-1-B 3P SPDT (ON)-OFF-(ON) 21A 14V DC / 10A 28V DC 250” SQ Black
SRC2-1A-DC-1-AL 3P SPST OFF-ON 21A 14V DC 250” SQ LED-D Amber
SRC2-1A-DC-1-GL 3P SPST OFF-ON 21A 14V DC 250” SQ LED-D Green
SRC2-1A-DC-1-RL 3P SPST OFF-ON 21A 14V DC 250” SQ LED-D Red
SRC2-1A-DC-1-UL 3P SPST OFF-ON 21A 14V DC 250” SQ LED-D Blue
SRC2
36.8 x 15.3 mm
0.75~5.0 mm max